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Lakeland Dairies Unsalted Butter 20 x 250g
Short Product Name:
Butter

Our deliciously creamy pure Irish Unsalted butter is perfect for cooking, baking and spreading and made with pasteurised cream by our Lakeland Dairies family farms since 1897. It's foil-wrapped for freshness

and ready to use straight from the pack.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05099869748036   Internal GTIN: 5099869042080   Supplier : Lakeland Dairies Killeshandra   Suppliers Product Code : 0874803

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

3059kJ

744kcal
82g 52g 0.6g 0g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 3059kJ 744kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 3059kJ 

744kCal

Carbohydrates 0.6g

of which sugars 0.6g

Fat 82g

of which saturates 52g

Fibre 0g

Protein 0.6g

Salt 0g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Butter (MILK)

Supplier's Product Code : 0874803

Product Added : 01 May 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 01 May 2026

erudus id : 10a938c2f6eb40b38723bc30f81319ff

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


Suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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